Rounding

Freight

AmountRateAmountAmountRate

Total 

Tax

IGST TaxState TaxCentral TaxTaxable 

Value

HSN/SAC

Code
Rate

49,365.00  5.00  2,468.25  2,468.25520811

25,560.00  12.00  3,067.20  3,067.20520811

TOTAL

Tax Amount

Net  Amount

:

:  236,059.00

36,009.00

INDIAN RUPEES  TWO LAKH THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND FIFTY-NINE ONLYAmount (In Words) :  

1.All Disputes are subject to Jaipur Jurisdiction.

2.Please make the payments through A/C payee cheque or NEFT/RTGS.

3.Interest shall be charged @15 % on Invoice value,If payment is not made by due        

date.

Terms & Conditions :